3ignature 1	VIC TUMLINSON
• ()	NS MANAGER Date /-/1-93
Subscribed and every to before me	this 11thday of January
19 _93. Notary Public	I Parila
Notary Public	A. Pulles
Date Cozzission Expires	8-21-96
•	

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	K.C.C. OFFICE USE	CHLY 🥞
F	Lesser of Lonfider	iality Attached
S 4	VI ret marco Ricoln	INNISSION
c	SANGE GOOD TO BE ADOLE NO	celved
	11-1993 - 000	. .
_	1-29-1993 1-29-1993	.
	KEE JEILA SADA	ASSN: MOLGON
	KEONSENVATION DE	AS Linther
	WICHITA, KANE	(Specify)
	Michigan	
		

		-	sign ride		ş.		_
Operator Hamo <u>~ O</u>	Y USA Inc	 	Lease Name		al Life B	Welling	2 & x
	,	□ East.	County	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Morton * -	×~	gr 1 Same of
Sec. 7 Tup. 345	3 kge4 0_	区 yest				. فقلاً	,
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	e tool open a bettem hole	nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid r	and shut-in pre	ssures, whet	her shut÷in pr	essure réa	ched static leve
rill Štom Toots Take (Attack Additional	n Sheats.)	☐ Yes ☑ No	Lag	Formatio	on (Top), Septh	and Datum	sample
Samples Sent to Geels	gical Survey	X Yes	Hane	•	Тор	•	Datum
ares Taken			BCA Hering	ton	1656 2406		•
(Subert Copy.)	ř.	⊠ _{Yee} □ _{Ne}	Krider Winfie Towand	1d	2395 2464 2546		
ist All E.Legs Run:	Gamma Dua	1 Spaced Neutro	e i		2606		
Log.				. D	2692		
• •				. <i>D</i> - ·	×		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Eogort 'a	CASING RECORD	ى نا يوس نك		production, et		
Purpose of String	Size Hele	Size Casing Set (in G.B.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Satting Depth	Type of Coment		Type and Percen
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	713'	C1. C	360	6% gel
and the second	For a constant	g 📆 galaja u 🛒 👵 g	ر تونون در استان از الواد الاستان الواد	المراج المراج المادا	The second of graph many light	an parastrong an	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
:	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#	2690'	*Pls refer		
	;	AMOITIONA	L CEMENTINE/SQUE	EZE RECORD,		- -	<u></u>
Purpose:	Depth Top Sottom	Type of Coment	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	•
Protect Caeing Plug Back TD	Spotted	100 sx C1. H	mt from 1250	-810'; s	potted 100 s	x 'C1. C	cmt from
Plug Off Zone	1343-97	4.%	<u> </u>	1 14 14		per sal	* ***
Shots Per Fact		i RECORD - Bridge Pl e of Each Interval		I	Fracture, Shet, d Kind of Mater		Lupeza Record Depth
4 .	2440-45;	2462-65 ;	v **	Acidiz	ed Chase w/S	3000 gal	15% 2440-25
	2509-141:	2530-331;		FE Aci	i .		
	2566-71';	2594-98.		Frac'd	w/69300 gal	w/25000	00
	<u> </u>	. · · ·	,	bbls	Brady Sand		2440-2598
TUDING RECORD	2 3/8	Set At 2460"	Packer At	Liner Run	□ _{Y••} ⊠	No	MI
Date of First, Resum	Production.	SWD or inj. Pred	ucing Nethod	lawing Pu	aping C Gas L	ite 🗖 oti	hor (Explain)
Estimated Production Por 24 Hours	ET S BUKE	1 Gas 256	Nef Wate	Bble.	Gee-OIL	Ratio (1)	Gravity
isposition of GasiA	the state of the s		THOS OF COMPLETS	(OEL -	Ÿ	· · · · · ·	reduction Intorv
— Aeuted 🕝 Söfg-	Used on L ا	oese 🔲 Open	Hole 🖾 Perf.	Dually	Comp. 🗆 Comm	ingled, 2	<u>440∺2598' , Ś.</u>
(If vented, sub	mit ACO+18.)	☐ _{Othe}	r (Specify)	i i	•	·	All I was a great

FFTX JOB TKT TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH

INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNTS --

RECEIVED STATE COBPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 2 7 1993 CONSERVATION WIVISION WICHITA KANSAG

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED A DICINIALS

INVOICE

* HALLIBURTON SERVICES

P.D. BOX 951046 ^ DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

EM (HVOICE NO.) EM TO DATE OF

A Halliburton Company

251286 11/18/199

CENTRAL LIFE "B" 2 MORTON KS SAME
W SERVICE LOCATION: THE TOWN THACTOR WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE TOWN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
LIBERAL CHEYENNE #5 CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING 11/18/199
ACCT NO CUSTOMER AGENTALYS VENDOR NOT PER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER WEST PED VIA
659167 CARROLL WYLIE: (E-26) 4293

OXY USA INC. REGIONAL OFFI

REGIONAL OFFICE ATT G. I. MCFARLAND FO 80X 26100

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 79126-0100

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE

SUITE 2050

	The first on marriage to those and a marrie of the state	Civio とう O Xi	ک∜ے،	O. 15 1/227 200	
*# PAICE-REP NO		ME OUANITY IN	U(M.	UNIT PRICE WALL	AMOUNT ² 。,是
PRICING	A - EASTERN AREAL	表示。在长生活到	以以t		EL TOPE AND
	MILEAGE	70.50	MÍ	2.60	130.00
		「おおわれただちでは近くできません。」 はないできた。	דאט	おいだけにいる 大手を作った。これができょうがあり、トーチェンジン	
007-013	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-1ST STAGE	Like the transfer of the second second	2 4 2 4 4	12. February 1982 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986	1,130,00
001-016		The said of the property of the	UNT	I S the work in the state of the first of the second of	
007-161	MULT STAGE CEMENTING ADD STAGE	Liver Start Start Table 19 1	57 G	Line with the black of the control of the	1,025.00
1000	The second secon	Fig. 3. The Court of State of Court of State of	∠LALT	D. G. G. C.	
018-315	MUD FLUSH	The control of ARIL OF CALLS FOR HER P.	DAL	The state of the s	504.00
007-203	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-ADD HRS		HR	180 00	360.00
			ĒΑ		
504-050	PREMIUM PLUS CEMENT	T40		8.69	1,216.60
506-105	-PQZMIX-A	10340		.064	663.04
506-121	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	PROCESS TO SECURITY OF THE PROCESS O	LB		NZC
504-120	HALL LIGHT -PREMIUM PLUS	生力。11年250	SK	8:69	2,172,50
507-210	FLOCELE	195	LB	1.30	253.50
507-775	HALAD-322	3 V 141	LB	6.30	888.30
.509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE	. () () () () () () () () () (SK	26:50	238:50
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE		CEJ	15.15	645.15
500-306	MILEADE CATO MAT DEL OR RETURN	720.585	TMI	.80	576.47
		制造 经分类的	3345	的自己的基础的	国主义的第二次。157名
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				9,809.06
计算数据数据		53	外。其代		
	DISCOUNT-(BID)39	理論に対対は	可以	**************************************	3,725.13
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT V	239 27 (4-9)			6,077.93
				1. The Same of the	REPORT NOTES
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	A Property of the second of th	11. 15.	STATE REC	EIVED 202115
A to make the	*-SEWARD COUNTY SALE	S JAX	100 m	5 CURPORA	FIVED 202115 JON COMMISSION 25
30万分,被5万元		AND PARTY SERVICE	78 47		
				SVAN 2	7 1997
				CONSERVATION	Enuición de
"军"的"军"。			22%	CONSENVATIO WICHITACH	ANGAGE THE STATE OF THE STATE O
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			经	学等于图示证法	[1] 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			學們		
- 首和共享人工工艺	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI	S AMOUNT -			46,321,39
ARTO TO SELECTION OF THE	and the state of t	property of Applications and the activities of the	e	AT IN LINE OF THE WAY AND	a becalifications of the control of



HALLIBURTON SERVICES

251207 141115/199

	The state of the s	。在17年中,18年 月日本		
WELL LEASE NO IPLANTINAME	BANGELLA	PLANT LOCATION 16 16 18 15 15	STATE	WELL/PLANT OWNER
	the transfer of the second sec	to personal action of the second seco	11	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CENTRAL LIFE "B" 2				
SERVICE LOCATION	астоны, Х. Д. В. В. Я.	LET SOFTE SOFTER	OSE CONTRACTOR	THE STREET DATE
The state of the s				

DXY USA INC.
REGIONAL OFFICE
ATT: 8. I. MCFARLAND
PO BOX 26100
OKLAHOMÁ CITY, OK 73126-0100

VOICE

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO FIRST DKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICING AREA - EASTERN AREA1 000-117 MILEAGE
000-117 MILEAGE 52 MI 2 60 135 20 009-019 PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 009-019 PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 504-050 PREMICH PLUS CEMENT 10R MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 504-050 PREMICH PLUS CEMENT 10R MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 507-210 FCCELE 50 EB 1 30 65 00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 8K 26 50 53 00 500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 107 CF 115 123 05 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 80 1144 150 TM1 80 115 32 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 144 150 TM1 80 115 32 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 100 SK 8 44 844 00 507-277 HALLIBURTON-GEL BENTONITE 4 SK 14 75 59 00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 SK 26 50 53 00 509-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 129 CFT 115 143 75 509-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 159 540 TM1 80 127 63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 950 540 TM1 80 127 63
000-117 MILEAGE 52 MI 2 60 135 20 009-019 PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 009-019 PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 504-050 PREMICH PLUS CEMENT 10R MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 504-050 PREMICH PLUS CEMENT 10R MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00 507-210 FCCELE 50 EB 1 30 65 00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 8K 26 50 53 00 500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 107 CF 115 123 05 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 80 1144 150 TM1 80 115 32 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 144 150 TM1 80 115 32 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 100 SK 8 44 844 00 507-277 HALLIBURTON-GEL BENTONITE 4 SK 14 75 59 00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 SK 26 50 53 00 509-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 129 CFT 115 143 75 509-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 159 540 TM1 80 127 63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 950 540 TM1 80 127 63
OO9-019 PLUEGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915 00 915 00
OO9-019 PEUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915,00 915,00
OO9-019 PEUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915,00 915,00
009-019 PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 1418 FT 915.00 915.00 504-050 PREMIEM PLUS CEMENT 100 SK 8.69 85.00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 SK 26.50 53.00 500-207 BULK'SERVICE CHARGE 107 CETT 1:15 123.05 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 144.150 TMI 80 115.32 504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 100 SK 8.44 844 00 507-277 HALLIBURTON-DEL BENTONITE 4 SK 14.75 59.00 508-127 CAL SEAL 10 SK 19.70 197.00 508-127 CAL SEAL 10 SK 26.50 53.00 500-207 BULK'SERVICE CHARGE 125 CETT 1:15 1.70 500-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OP RETURN 1.59 540 TMI 80 127.63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 4.614.95
1 UNT 100 SK
SO4-050 PREMIUM PLUS CEMENT 100 SK 8.67 869.00
SOT-210
S09-406
107 CFT
Too-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 144.150 TM1 80 115.32
SOLUTION STATE 100 STATE 14 55 57 00
Total Seal
10 SK 19.70 197.00 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE 2 SK 26.50 53.00 500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 129 CFT 1.15 143.75 500-306 MILEADE CMTO MAT DEL OR RETURN 159.540 TMI 80 127.63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 4,614.95 DISCOUNT-(BID)V-2 692.22 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3,922.73
509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHEORIDE Z SK 26 50 53 00 500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 129 CFT 1:15 143 75 500-306 MILEADE CMTO MAT DEL OR RETURN 159:540 TMI 80 127 63 12
SOO-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 125 CFT 1.15 149.75 500-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 159.540 TMI 80 127.63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 4.814.95 DISCOUNT-(BID)V-2 692.22 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3.922.73
SOO-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 159.540 TMI 80 127.63 INVOICE SUBTOTAL 4.614.95 DISCOUNT-(BID)V-> 692.22 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3,922.73
INVOICE SUBTOTAL 4,614.95 DISCOUNT-(BID) 672.22 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3,922.73
DISCOUNT-CBID X-Z.22. INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3.7922.73
DISCOUNT-CBID X-Z.22. INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3.7922.73
DISCOUNT-CBID X-Z.22. INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3.7922.73
INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3,922.73
INVOICE BID AMOUNT 3,922.73
A-KANSAS STATE BALES TAX
SEVARD COUNTY SALES TAX
INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT DECEMBER PROPERTY 84.055.62

AFETYELINGTON

659167 CARROLL (CAL) WYLIE

INVOICE

LIBERAL

ACCT. NO.

LOGGING SERVICES,INC T A Halliburton Company HOUSTON, TEXAS 77242-

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

43804

INVOICE NO. DATE

HL L85948 12/08/1992 WELL LEASE NO. WELL LOCATION STATE WELL OWNER SAME CENTRAL LIFE B- 2 MORTON KS SERVICE LOCATION 21 of 800. CONTRACTOR JOB PURPOSE TICKET DATE 12/08/1992 WELL SURVEY CUSTOMER AGENT VENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SHIPPED VIA FILE NO.

> OXY USA INC. REGIONAL OFFICE ATT: G. I. MCFARLAND PO BOX 26100 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-0100.

E-56

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE **SUITE 2000**

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-8603

The second second second		2782-6			
PRICE REF. NO. PRICING AR. 750-500 754-840 754-841	DESCRIPTION A - HLS LAND SERVICE CHARGE - CASED HOLE MSG GAMMA NEUTRON COLLAR CBL MSG G-NEUTRON COLLAR CBL OPER	QUANTITY 3 2645 2425		865.00 .57 .57	865.00 1,507.65 1,382.25
	- INVOICE SUBTOTAL	,			3,754.90
•	DISCOUNT-(BID)		:	e G	2,348.70- 1,406.20
				, ,	and the first part and some other hand the man first and
			st	: , , .	i .
				•	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
^					:
	5	3	004	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· .		•	
<u> </u>	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI	S AMOUNT ==		************************************	\$1,406.20

AFFIX JOB TKT

TERMS
INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES, NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

1



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

I have read and understand this contract and represent that I am authorized

ATTACH TO TICKET NO. 85948 ~ Houston, TX Form HLS-7140

TO: Halliburton Log	gging Services, Inc., You are hereby requested to furnis	h equipment and servicemen to	o deliver and operate the same as an inde	pen
dent contractor to	(CUSTOMER) OXY USA	1.4.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.1.6.		
and deliver and sell	products, supplies and materials for the purpose of peri	formingservices as follows		
TYPE OF JOB	, y	OKIOHWI-	LOG UNIT NO.	-
ļ .	DSN & MSGB		/(N/1/ 5153B	
WELL NO.	LEASE	OWNED BY	1 47	
13-2	CENTRAL LIFE	SAME		

As consideration the above named Customer agrees:

- To pay Halliburton Logging Services, Inc. (Hereinafter "HLS") in accord with the rates and terms stated in HLS' current orice schedules.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless HLS, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affillated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - Reservoir, formation or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the resevoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with, or resulting from pollution. subsurface pressure, loging control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section (b) and Section (c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by HLS' negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by HLS or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of HLS whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or flability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of HLS. The term "HLS" as used in said Sections (b) and (c) shall mean HLS, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. HLS is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any log or chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by HLS. HLS personnel will use their best efforts in authering such information and their best ludgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that HLS shall not be liable for and Customer shall information and their best ludgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that HLS shall not be liable for and Customer shall information.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any HLS equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and it such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay HLS its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of HLS. If HLS equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay HLS the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of HLS. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, befully responsible for loss of or damage to any HLS' equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of HLS.
- To furnish at its expense any transportation for HLS marine services personnel to and from point of embarkation.
- That HLS warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. HLS tlability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, forth breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly ilmited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to HLS or, at HLS' ontion to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall HLS be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential admandes.
- Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following month after date of invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 15% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all coffection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- These forms and conditions shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
- HLS shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duty authorized executive officer of HLS.
- Customer, or his agent, warrants the well is in proper condition to receive the products, supplies, materials and services.
- To waive the provisions of the Decoptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- Notwithstanding anything contained herein to the contrary, in the event a logging tool containing a radioactive source or a radioactive source utilized in any other manner by HLS becomes lost or lodged in a well, Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations concerning retrieval and, if necessary, abandonment of lost or lodged sources and to permit HLS to monitor the recovery efforts.

INSTRUMENT PROTECTION NOT OFFERED	ACCEPTED /// DECLINED to sign the same as Customer's agent.
	INIT.
DISTRICT CIRCED TIME SIGNED	Customer THIS CONTRACT/MOST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

HLS certifies that the Fair Labor Standards Acts of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of products, supplies and materials and/or with respect to services performed under this contract.



SERVICE TICKET

L 85948 Houston, Texas 77242-2800 County Within: City/Offshore Block MORTON Assisting Location SAME G-1850 Well Type Nell Category 1BERMI 0/ City, State, Zip 624 Max Serv. Depth Tubing Size Casing Depth Casing Size We certify that the Fair Labor Statdards Act of 1938, as ammended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished covered by this invoice. 2645 Drill Bit Size 2650 1449 PAYMENT TERMS: Invoice payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account. Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. See Work Order Contract for additional Terms and Conditions. Gun Sizē Truck/Skid No. 180 51538 12/ Bottom Hole Temp. Mud Type wire Hole Type Code API Code Previous Ticket: L Depth. Units Unit Price Secondary **Assist** Description Amount[®] LOC Reference / Reference Price Qty From Meas. 750500 ERVICE IMSG (DEPTH) SURI 26 45 75484 🕥 54841 1382 Book Received by Customer: Field Prints Film (Tape (Price Sub Miscellaneous Information RECEIVED Applicable Taxes Will Be Added On Invoice 3175 1100 Emp.# PARROLL (CAL) WYLLE Engineer/Operator/N Customer or His Agent (Please Print) Emp.# The Above Job Was Satisfactorily Performed

Customer or His Agent (Signature)

District Manager

(une 1990) DEPARTMEN	T OF THE INTERIOR	Budget Buresu No. 1004-0135 - Expires: March 31, 1993
BUREAU OF I	LAND MANAGEMENT	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
- CUMBBY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS SLH-TULSA D.	UNTT_NM041A2086C1021
Do not use this form for proposals to dri Use "APPLICATION FOR	Ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir.	6. If Indian., Allottoe or Tribe Name
SUBMIT	IN TRIPLICATE	7. If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation NM041A2086C1021
1. Type of Well Oil Gas Well Other		KSNM 7510S 8. Well Name and No.
Well Well Other 2. Name of Operator		Central Life
OXY USA INC.		9. API Well No.
3. Address and Telephone No.		B - 2
BOX 26100, OKLAHOMA	CITY, OK 73126-0100	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D.	escription)	
		11. County or Parish, State
1250 FSL & 1250 FEL	Sec. 7-34S-40W	MORTON COUNTY
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	T, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	_ <u></u>
Notice of Intent	Abandoament	Change of Plans
	Recompletion	New Construction
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back Casing Repair	Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection
C Pine Aparesancae Fronce	Other	Dispose Water
		(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state a give subsurface locations and measured and true vertice)	Il pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting call depths for all markets and zones pertinent to this work.)*	

Augur six to nine 12" diameter holes 15 ft. deep, located approx. 100 ft. from wellhead and install one 3" \times 60" graphite rod (Anode) vertically in each hole and backfill with pure carbon (cokebreeze) and soil. Electrically connect Via #2 wire in ditch to Rectifier on pole near wellhead. Install negative wire in ditch from Solar Panel to wellhead. See attached detail plot. Proposed construction commencement date is November 20, 1993.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing in some and confect Signed Suman L. Sumly	Title SR, CORROSION TECHNICIAN Date 9-15-93
(This space for Federal or State office use) (ORIG. SGD.) VIRGIL L. PAULI	VIRGIL L. FAULI CHIEF, BRANCH OF Tide FLUID OPERATIONS RECEIVED
Conditions of approval, if any:	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
ACCEPTED FOR RECORD	PURPOSES ONLY

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United Seates and Males, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

*Seo Instruction on Reverse Side

CONSERVATION DIVISION -Wichita, Kansas



